g KANSAS CITY
PESEIET VS

Rank Team Name

1 Slaps BBQ

2 Fergolicious BBQ

3 Bushmaster BBQ

4 3 Blondes and a Bald
5 Brew N' Bar-B-Que
6 913 BBQ

7 Mad Mutt's BBQ

8 Love 2 Q

9 KC Smoke Dawgs

10 Smoke on Wheels

11 Smokeritaville

12 Smoker Bandits

13 Hoggy Style BBQ

14 GEOSMOKERS

15 Aww Schucks

16 Fat & Dumb

17 F.O.M.S.B.

18 Broken Bottle BBQ
19 Stewey Magoos BBQ
20 Winged Swine

21 IHC BBQ

22 Power I BBQ

23 Reservoir Hogs

24 HG BBQ

25 Sky Blue Thighs

26 Smokin' Beaver BBQ
27 Smoking Joe's BarberQ
28 Four Men And A Pig
29 Hawg Heaven

30 Bourbon Barrel Smokers
31 T's Smokin Pit

32 Sugar n Spice BBQ
33 Jurassic Pork

34 Short Horn

Main Contest Overall

CHICKEN
177.7144
177.7028
176.5600
174.8572
177.7028
177.7028
173.1084
180.0000
176.0000
171.9656
175.4056
165.6800
164.5256
178.2972
171.9656
162.8228
169.6800
159.9312
171.4056
165.1428
180.0000
174.2628
173.7028
170.2856
173.1084
159.3712
169.1200
163.9884
166.8344
174.2856
175.4172
174.8572
166.2628
165.1200
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PORK RIBS
170.8228
176.5600
172.5600
177.7144
178.2972
173.7028
171.9772
176.0000
175.4172
172.5600
170.8228
176.5600
177.7028
173.1428
174.8456
170.2972
170.8228
169.1200
169.6800
167.4400
161.6800
166.8228
170.8228
151.9432
153.0856
173.1544
173.1200
167.9772
165.6916
166.2284
161.1200
160.5372
163.3828
166.2400

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers

Location: Shawnee, KS

PORK
180.0000
173.1084
177.7144
180.0000
175.4056
170.8344
174.3088
168.5256
174.2628
176.5600
173.1544
176.5600
177.1428
167.3712
176.0116
177.7028
169.6800
177.7028
168.5256
168.5600
170.8228
164.5256
163.9428
176.5600
173.7144
173.1084
171.9656
174.2628
164.5256
160.0116
168.5256
162.2400
166.2744
166.2284

BRISKET
175.4172
174.2744
174.2628
167.4056
167.9884
177.1428
178.8572
171.9884
169.6800
174.2628
173.7028
171.9656
169.6800
168.5256
161.7028
173.1200
173.1084
176.0000
171.4172
179.4400
166.2284
170.2628
163.9428
173.1200
171.9772
166.2400
157.1084
162.2400
170.2972
165.6800
161.0972
167.4172
167.9656
165.6684

Total

703.9544
701.6456
701.0972
699.9772
699.3940
699.3828
698.2516
696.5140
695.3600
695.3484
693.0856
690.7656
689.0512
687.3368
684.5256
683.9428
683.2912
682.7540
681.0284
680.5828
678.7312
675.8740
672.4112
671.9088
671.8856
671.8740
671.3140
668.4684
667.3488
666.2056
666.1600
665.0516
663.8856
663.2568

Page 1



Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Kc . Grillers
s KANSAS CITY Main Contest Overall

B ARBEGUE Location: Shawnee, KS
*xSOCIETY %

Rank Team Name CHICKEN PORK RIBS PORK BRISKET Total
35 Smokey Mountain Boys ~ 166.8572 159.3828 1719656 163.9428 662.1484
36 Big Fork BBQ 156.5488 173.7144 1702628 157.1540 657.6800
37 This Litdle Piggy Got 174.2628 164.5716 161.0740  157.0856 656.9940
Smoked

38 Kingdom Smoke 170.8112 163.3940 157.0072  163.9772 655.2796
39 Velvet Swine 180.0000 162.8116 159.9428  152.5144 655.2688
40 Last Years Leftovers 170.8344 170.8228 152.5828  160.5488 654.7888
41 SMF 172.5600 167.3944 153.6456  161.1088 654.7088
) Bubba's Pig-a-licious 165.1200 162.8116 166.8228  158.8572 653.6116
43 Almost Flamous 166.2628 161.0856 1617028 160.5484 649.5996
44 Rib I's 160.5600 173.1084 158.8228  157.0856 649.5768
45 Danny Boy BBQ 158.8572 173.1200 159.9656  157.0856 649.0284
46 Mad Cow Angry Beaver  157.0856 163.9544 159.3828  168.0000 648.4228
47 Charface 153.0628 166.8572 177.1544  150.8116 647.8860
48 Evening Wood 176.0228 157.1200 1622628 152.4800 647.8856
49 Pit Crew BBQ 169.1428 162.8228 156.5600  157.1316 645.6572
50 Shell Rock Smokers 162.2400 158.8344 1559656  168.5600 645.6000
51 Beer Belly BBQ 163.9656 157.0856 168.0000  155.9884 645.0396
52 KC Rib Doctor 168.0000 162.8000 1702628 142.1716 643.2344
53 Whiskey Pit 158.8000 154.7888 168.5256  160.5028 642.6172
54 Passions of the Pit 157.0512 170.8112 156.5372  154.7772 639.1768
55 Why Not Smoke 163.4172 169.1200 157.0628  149.0860 638.6860
56 Fractured Ribs Social Club  162.8228 157.1088 1657256 151.9656 637.6228
57 Meat A’ Swingin 161.6568 164.5828 164.5484  146.8116 637.5996
58 Dunn Up BBQ 162.2512 145.6800 157.0856  169.1428 634.1596
59 This Is Nice 168.5484 153.6800 165.6800 1462172 634.1256
60 LEGENDARY BBQ 165.1656 153.6572 1564912 156.0116 631.3256
61 Smokers Anonymous 150.8116 160.5600 169.7372 146.2172 627.3260
62 Overland Pig Committee  138.8000 168.0000 150.8000  161.6684 619.2684
63 Shawnee-Que-Crew 158.8572 149.6800 167.4400  142.7772 618.7544
64 Grilligans Island 142.8572 166.2284 1462400  157.6572 612.9828
65 Big D & Briquettes BBQ  155.3944 141.6572 161.6684  154.2172 612.9372
66 Yardhogs BBQ 152.5024 146.8228 157.6684  143.9656 600.9592
67 Ribs for Her Pleasure 165.1428 174.8800 178.8572 518.8800
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KC
BS

Rank
68
69
70
71
72
73

KANSAS CITY

BARBEQUE
*SOCIETY %

Team Name

Rock Chalk Jayhawk BBQ
Three Compadres

Frontier Restoration
Sloppy Seconds

Ultimate Flippin Grillers
PharrMoore BBQ

Main Contest Overall

CHICKEN
162.8344
163.9772
155.9084
155.9656
161.0972
154.8000

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

PORK RIBS
161.6572
168.5484
155.9428
151.9656
167.3828
151.9316

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers

Location: Shawnee, KS

PORK
20.0000

157.1428
150.1944
148.5144
328.4800
306.7316

BRISKET
147.8972
489.6684
462.0456
456.4456

Total
492.3888
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KC
BS

Rank

[\

NoRENe S T N e S

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

KANSAS CITY

BARBEQUE
*xSOCIETY x

Team Name
Love2Q

[HC BBQ

Velvet Swine
GEOSMOKERS
Slaps BBQ
Fergolicious BBQ
913 BBQ

Brew N' Bar-B-Que
Bushmaster BBQ
Evening Wood

KC Smoke Dawgs
T's Smokin Pit
Smokeritaville

3 Blondes and a Bald
Sugar n Spice BBQ

Bourbon Barrel Smokers

This Little Piggy Got
Smoked

Power I BBQ
Reservoir Hogs
Sky Blue Thighs
Mad Mutt's BBQ
SMF

Smoke on Wheels
Aww Schucks

Stewey Magoos BBQ

Last Years Leftovers
Kingdom Smoke
HG BBQ
F.O.M.S.B.

Pit Crew BBQ

Smoking Joe's BarberQ

This Is Nice
KC Rib Doctor

Table
977
646
650
311
642
315
526
646
977
849
327
315
526
724
981
849

650

526
449
661
661
642
311
981
315
849
650
327
724
311
327
642
661
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Tally Sheets - Chicken

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 JudgeS Judge 6 Total

36.0000
33.1428
36.0000
33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400

36.0000

33.7028
34.2972
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.1428
314172
36.0000
33.1428
32.5600
35.4400
28.5600
33.7028
33.7028

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.1428
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600

33.7028

36.0000
31.4172
32.5600
32.5600
34.2972
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
31.4172
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
32.0000

36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
35.4400
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000
34.2972
32.5600
36.0000

32.5600

32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
29.7028
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
32.5600
30.8572
32.5600
30.2628
29.7028

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028

34.8572

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
29.7028
34.2972

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
30.8572
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
34.2972
33.7028

36.0000

32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
34.8572
32.5600
29.7028
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
36.0000
32.0000

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.1428
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
34.8572
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400

33.7028

36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
35.4400
34.8572
33.1428
36.0000
34.8800
36.0000

180.0000
180.0000
180.0000
178.2972
177.7144
177.7028
177.7028
177.7028
176.5600
176.0228
176.0000
175.4172
175.4056
174.8572
174.8572
174.2856

174.2628

174.2628
173.7028
173.1084
173.1084
172.5600
171.9656
171.9656
171.4056
170.8344
170.8112
170.2856
169.6800
169.1428
169.1200
168.5484
168.0000
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Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Kc . Grillers
s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - Chicken

B ARBEGUE Location: Shawnee, KS
*xSOCIETY %

Rank Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5S Judge 6 Total

34 Smokey Mountain Boys 724 314172 314172 354400 354400  32.5600  32.0000  166.8572
35 Hawg Heaven 449 20.1200  30.8572  34.8572 325600  32.5600  36.0000  166.8344
36 Jurassic Pork 526 36.0000  29.1200  32.0000 337028 314172  33.1428 1662628
37 Almost Flamous 650 342972 325600 314056 342972 29.1200 337028  166.2628
38 Smoker Bandits 724 325600  32.0000  36.0000 325600  32.5600 314172 165.6800
39 LEGENDARY BBQ 724 274172 343200 32.0000  33.1428  36.0000  29.7028  165.1656
40 Ribs for Her Pleasure 849 331428 32.0000  32.5600  29.1200  34.2972  33.1428  165.1428
41 Winged Swine 311 325600  32.0000 360000 285600  33.1428  31.4400  165.1428
42 Bubba's Pig-a-licious 977 30.8572  33.1428 325600  30.8572  33.7028  34.8572  165.1200
43 Short Horn 327 325600  36.0000 354400 325600  28.5600  28.5600  165.1200
44 Hoggy Style BBQ 661 337028 302628 325600 325600  32.0000 337028  164.5256
45 Four Men And A Pig 315 325600  32.0000 302856 354400 337028  29.1316  163.9884
46 Three Compadres 327 285600  32.5600  36.0000  32.0000  28.0000  34.8572  163.9772
47 Beer Belly BBQ 646 33.1428 32,0000 337028  33.7028 314172 285600  163.9656
48 Why Not Smoke 849 36.0000  30.8572 325600  29.1200  33.1428  30.8572  163.4172
49 1;(];%( Chalk Jayhawk (1) 29.1200  36.0000 325600 342972  30.8572 274172  162.8344
50 Fat & Dumb 449 325600  32.0000  32.0000 297028 302628  36.0000  162.8228
51 gi‘l‘gured Ribs Soctal ¢ ¢ 20.1200  32.5600 337028  32.0000 354400  28.5600  162.8228
52 Dunn Up BBQ 849 302628 29.1428  32.0000  33.7028  33.1428  33.1428  162.2512
53 Shell Rock Smokers 315 325600  32.5600  30.8572  33.7028  32.5600 302628  162.2400
54 Meat A’ Swingin 661 314056 354400 274056  33.1428 302628 314056  161.6568
55 Ultimate Flippin Grillers 650 30.8572  34.8572  29.1200  34.8572  28.5600 314056  161.0972
56 Rib I's 981 337028 30.8572  29.1200  32.0000  32.0000  32.0000  160.5600
57 Broken Bottle BBQ 642 325600 314056 337028  29.7028  32.5600  29.7028  159.9312
58 Smokin' Beaver BBQ 526 314056 302628 302628 325600  32.0000  33.1428  159.3712
59 Danny Boy BBQ 977 314400  32.0000 302628  32.0000  32.0000 314172  158.8572
60 Shawnee-Que-Crew 327 314400  28.5600  32.5600  32.0000  28.0000 342972  158.8572
61 Whiskey Pit 724 20.1200  29.1200  32.0000 325600  36.0000  29.1200  158.8000
62 Mad Cow Angry Beaver 449 297028 30.8572 325600  29.7028 337028 302628  157.0856
63 Passions of the Pit 642 302628 302628 325600 302628 337028 297028  157.0512
64 Big Fork BBQ 981 33.1544 280000  29.1200 285600  31.4172 342972  156.5488
65 Frontier Restoration 661 337028 32.5600  27.9772 302628  29.1200 302628  155.9084
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KC
BS

Rank
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

KANSAS CITY
BARBEQUE

*SOCIETY %

Team Name

Big D & Briquettes
BBQ

PharrMoore BBQ
Charface

Yardhogs BBQ
Smokers Anonymous
Grilligans Island

Overland Pig Committee

Table

311

646
977
526
977
311
981

Tally Sheets - Chicken

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 JudgeS Judge 6 Total

32.5600

31.4172
28.5600
30.8456
25.1200
28.5600
28.5600

31.4172

30.8572
29.1200
26.2628
28.5600
32.5828
25.1200

32.0000

33.7028
36.0000
28.5600
29.1200
24.5600
28.5600

30.8572

28.5600
30.2628
33.7028
30.8572
26.8572
24.5600

28.5600

30.2628
28.5600
30.2856
30.8572
28.0000
28.0000

28.5600

28.5600
29.1200
29.1084
314172
26.8572
28.5600

155.3944

154.8000
153.0628
152.5024
150.8116
142.8572
138.8000
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KC
BS

Rank

[\

NoRENe S T N e S

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

KANSAS CITY
BARBEQUE

*SOCIETY %

Team Name
Brew N' Bar-B-Que
3 Blondes and a Bald
Hoggy Style BBQ
Smoker Bandits
Fergolicious BBQ
Love2 Q

KC Smoke Dawgs
Ribs for Her Pleasure
Aww Schucks

Big Fork BBQ

913 BBQ

Smokin' Beaver BBQ
GEOSMOKERS
Danny Boy BBQ
Smoking Joe's BarberQ
Rib I's

Smoke on Wheels
Bushmaster BBQ
Mad Mutt's BBQ
Slaps BBQ
F.O.M.S.B.
Smokeritaville
Reservoir Hogs

Last Years Leftovers
Passions of the Pit
Fat & Dumb

Stewey Magoos BBQ
Broken Bottle BBQ
Why Not Smoke
Three Compadres
Overland Pig Committee
Four Men And A Pig
Winged Swine

SMF

Table
849
315
650
977
981
526
526
642
646
642
646
315
642
724
661
315
849
327
724
849
449
449
724
650
646
650
650
327
642
526
311
661
977
315
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Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 JudgeS Judge 6 Total

33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
31.4172
31.4056
36.0000
30.2628
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
29.1084
32.0000
34.8572

34.2972
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
29.1200
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.0000
33.7028
34.8572
32.5600
34.8572
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.5828
36.0000
30.8572
29.1200
33.7028
33.1428
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028

36.0000
32.5600
314172
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
34.2972
33.7028
34.2972
36.0000
35.4400
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
29.1200
33.7028
33.7028
29.1200
32.5600
34.8572
30.2744
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
30.2628

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
34.2972
34.2972
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
29.1200
32.0000
36.0000
34.8572

36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
31.4172
30.8572
32.5600
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
30.2628
30.2628
36.0000
33.7028
34.8572
34.8572
30.8572
29.1200
33.1428
32.0000
34.8572
35.4400
32.5600

36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
35.4400
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
36.0000
32.5600
33.7144
32.5828
32.5600
36.0000
29.1200
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
30.2628
30.2628
36.0000
35.4400
35.4400
34.8572
32.5600
32.0000
314172

178.2972
177.7144
177.7028
176.5600
176.5600
176.0000
175.4172
174.8800
174.8456
173.7144
173.7028
173.1544
173.1428
173.1200
173.1200
173.1084
172.5600
172.5600
171.9772
170.8228
170.8228
170.8228
170.8228
170.8228
170.8112
170.2972
169.6800
169.1200
169.1200
168.5484
168.0000
167.9772
167.4400
167.3944
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Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Kc . Grillers
s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs

B ARBEGUE Location: Shawnee, KS
*xSOCIETY %

Rank Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5S Judge 6 Total

35 Ultimate Flippin Grillers 661 337028 337028 325600  34.8572 325600 302628  167.3828
36 Charface 849 325600 302972 32.0000  34.8572 342972  33.1428  166.8572
37 Power I BBQ 661 337028 314172 29.1200  33.1428  32.5600  36.0000  166.8228
38 Short Horn 526 325600  29.1200  36.0000  36.0000 314172 302628  166.2400
39 Bourbon Barrel Smokers 449 325600  32.5600 337028  33.7028  32.5600 337028  166.2284
40 Grilligans Island 661 314056  32.5600 325600  33.7028 337028 337028  166.2284
41 Hawg Heaven 981 348572 337144 325600  32.0000  32.5600 314172 165.6916
42 Meat A' Swingin 449 320000 354400 325600  33.1428 314172 314400  164.5828
43 This Little Piggy Got ¢4 348572 28.0000  32.0000  33.7028  33.1544  30.8572  164.5716

Smoked

44 Mad Cow Angry Beaver 981 20.1200 314172 34.8572 325600  32.5600 325600  163.9544
45 Kingdom Smoke 315 33.1428  36.0000  28.5484  34.8572  30.8456  25.1084  163.3940
46 Jurassic Pork 724 302628 32.5600  34.8572 337028  28.5600  32.0000  163.3828
47 Pit Crew BBQ 661 337028 32.0000  32.0000 325600  30.2628  32.5600  162.8228
48 Velvet Swine 724 325600  29.1200  34.8572 314172 32.5600 314172 162.8116
49 Bubba's Pig-a-licious 526 29.1200  29.1200  34.8572 325600 337144 325600  162.8116
50 KC Rib Doctor 449 314172 285600 325600  33.7028  29.1200  36.0000  162.8000
51 IHC BBQ 311 325600  32.5600 325600  32.0000  32.0000  29.7028  161.6800
52 g(];cé Chalk Jayhawk ¢ 9 314172 30.8572 325600  32.5600 337028 314172 161.6572
53 T's Smokin Pit 327 325600  32.0000 325600  32.0000  28.0000  32.0000  161.1200
54 Almost Flamous 646 36.0000 337028 314172 28.0000  30.2628  29.7028  161.0856
55 Smokers Anonymous 311 325600 354400  28.5600  32.0000  28.5600  32.0000  160.5600
56 Sugar n Spice BBQ 977 348572 325600  28.5600  33.1428  28.5600 314172 160.5372
57 Smokey Mountain Boys 646 30.8456  32.5600 354400  29.1200 314172 285600  159.3828
58 Shell Rock Smokers 311 320000  32.0000  32.0000  30.8572 314172 314172 158.8344
59 Evening Wood 327 348572 297028 337028  28.0000  28.0000  30.8572  157.1200
60 galll%tured Ribs Social 5, 314172 291200 302744 325600 302972 325600  157.1088
61 Beer Belly BBQ 327 342972 325600  30.2628  28.5600  29.1200  30.8456  157.0856
62 Sloppy Seconds 449 297028 32.0000  29.7028  33.1428 314172 29.1200  155.9656
63 Whiskey Pit 650 314172 314172 256800 314172 314172 29.1200  154.7888
64 This Is Nice 650 285600  32.0000  26.8228 297028  31.4172  32.0000  153.6800
65 LEGENDARY BBQ 642 314172 29.1200  29.1200 354400  28.5600 274172  153.6572
66 Sky Blue Thighs 327 30.8572 297028 314056  28.5600  28.5600 325600  153.0856
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KC
BS

Rank
67
68
69
70

71

KANSAS CITY
BARBEQUE

*SOCIETY %

Team Name
HG BBQ
Shawnee-Que-Crew
Yardhogs BBQ
Dunn Up BBQ

Big D & Briquettes
BBQ

Table
977
981
311
724

977

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 JudgeS Judge 6 Total

29.1200
29.1200
28.5600
25.1200

27.4172

30.2744
24.5600
28.5600
25.7028

25.6800

25.6800
28.5600
28.5600
34.2972

25.1200

314172
29.1428
27.4172
28.5600

32.0000

29.7144
28.5600
32.0000
28.5600

28.0000

314172
34.2972
29.1428
28.5600

28.5600

151.9432
149.6800
146.8228
145.6800

141.6572
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KC
BS

Rank

[\

NoRENe S T N e S

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

KANSAS CITY
BARBEQUE

*SOCIETY %

Team Name
Slaps BBQ

3 Blondes and a Bald
Ribs for Her Pleasure
Bushmaster BBQ
Broken Bottle BBQ
Fat & Dumb
Charface

Hoggy Style BBQ
Smoke on Wheels
HG BBQ

Smoker Bandits
Aww Schucks

Brew N' Bar-B-Que
Mad Mutt's BBQ
Four Men And A Pig
KC Smoke Dawgs
Sky Blue Thighs
Smokeritaville
Fergolicious BBQ
Smokin' Beaver BBQ

Smoking Joe's BarberQ

Smokey Mountain Boys

913 BBQ

IHC BBQ

Big Fork BBQ

KC Rib Doctor
Smokers Anonymous
F.O.M.S.B.

Winged Swine
Love2Q

Stewey Magoos BBQ
T's Smokin Pit
Whiskey Pit

Beer Belly BBQ

Table
315
646
526
646
849
311
315
981
981
981
650
724
315
977
650
646
977
311
646
977
315
526
724
661
526
526
327
315
642
449
311
724
981
849

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

Tally Sheets - Pork

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 JudgeS Judge 6 Total

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
29.1200
34.8572
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
31.4172
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
31.4056
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
31.4172
34.8572
27.9772
32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
33.7028
32.0000

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
30.2744
34.2972
33.7028
33.1544
32.5600
36.0000
33.7144
34.2972
33.7028
29.7028
33.7028
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
28.5600
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
34.8572
32.0000

36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.1428
36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
33.1428
35.4400
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
34.2972
314172
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
35.4400
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
28.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.0000
27.4172
31.4400
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
32.0000

34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
31.4172
36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
33.7028
36.0000
30.2628
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
31.4056
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
35.4400

180.0000
180.0000
178.8572
177.7144
177.7028
177.7028
177.1544
177.1428
176.5600
176.5600
176.5600
176.0116
175.4056
174.3088
174.2628
174.2628
173.7144
173.1544
173.1084
173.1084
171.9656
171.9656
170.8344
170.8228
170.2628
170.2628
169.7372
169.6800
168.5600
168.5256
168.5256
168.5256
168.5256
168.0000
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Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Kc Grillers
s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - Pork

B ARBEGUE Location: Shawnee, KS
*xSOCIETY %

Rank Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5S Judge 6 Total

35 Shawnee-Que-Crew 650 354400  29.1200 325600 354400  32.0000  32.0000  167.4400
36 GEOSMOKERS 449 36.0000  32.5600 314056  36.0000 314056 314056  167.3712
37 Bubba's Pig-a-licious 849 285600 297028  32.5600  36.0000  36.0000  32.5600  166.8228
38 Jurassic Pork 849 302628 30.8572  36.0000  34.8572  32.0000 325600  166.2744
39 Short Horn 849 302628 297028 36.0000  33.7028  32.5600 337028  166.2284
40 g‘f‘l%mred Ribs Social 55 354400  33.1428 325828  30.8572 337028  30.8572  165.7256
41 This Is Nice 311 348572 325600 325600  33.7028  32.0000  32.0000  165.6800
42 Meat A' Swingin 311 33.1428 337028 32.0000 325600  30.8572  33.1428  164.5484
43 Hawg Heaven 650 325600  32.5600 302628  36.0000  33.1428 302628  164.5256
44 Power I BBQ 849 325600 302628 360000 325600  32.5600  30.8456  164.5256
45 Reservoir Hogs 977 36.0000  34.8572 302628 285600  32.5600 302628  163.9428
46 Evening Wood 642 36.0000  26.8228 325600  28.5600 354400  29.7028  162.2628
47 Sugar n Spice BBQ 724 20.1200 302628 342972 325600  32.5600 325600  162.2400
48 Almost Flamous 661 33.1428  32.0000  28.0000  32.0000  34.2972 302628  161.7028
49 g;gé) & Briquettes 661 337028 297028 302628  32.0000  32.5600  33.1428  161.6684
50 This Litde Piggy Got ¢4 337028 302628 325600  33.1428 302628 314056  161.0740

Smoked

51 Bourbon Barrel Smokers 724 314172 314400  33.1544 320000  28.5600  32.0000  160.0116
52 Danny Boy BBQ 642 325600  33.1544 285600  31.4056 337028  29.1428  159.9656
53 Velvet Swine 526 325600  29.1200 337028  32.5600  28.5600  32.0000  159.9428
54 Mad Cow Angry Beaver 661 285484 320000 302628 325600  32.0000  32.5600  159.3828
55 Rib I's 646 302856 32.0000  34.8572  28.0000  29.1200  32.5600  158.8228
56 Yardhogs BBQ 449 29.1200  32.0000  29.7028 354400  30.2628 302628  157.6684
57 Kingdom Smoke 981 33.1428  28.5600 314172 302628 314172 308572 157.0972
58 Dunn Up BBQ 526 20.1200  33.1428 314172 337028  28.0000  29.7028  157.0856
59 Why Not Smoke 977 36.0000  29.1200 325600  29.1200  29.1200  30.2628  157.0628
60 Pit Crew BBQ 327 320000  28.5600  32.5600 314400  28.0000  32.0000  156.5600
61 Passions of the Pit 642 325600 262628 302628  34.8572  30.8572  28.0000  156.5372
62 LEGENDARY BBQ 981 314056 297028 325600 302628  29.7028 325600  156.4912
63 Shell Rock Smokers 449 207028 297028  32.0000  32.0000  32.5600  28.5600  155.9656
64 Frontier Restoration 449 207028 30.8572  33.1428 314172 302628 302628 1559428
65 SMF 650 320000  32.5600  29.1200  28.5600  29.7028  30.2628  153.6456
66 Last Years Leftovers 327 320000  29.1428  32.0000  28.0000 257028  31.4400  152.5828
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Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Kc Grillers
s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - Pork

B ARBEGUE Location: Shawnee, KS
*xSOCIETY %

Rank Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5S Judge 6 Total
67 Sloppy Seconds 327 28.0000 297028 297028 285600  28.5600 354400  151.9656
68 Overland Pig Committee 642 29.1200  26.8228  32.0000  29.1200  28.5600  32.0000  150.8000
69 Grilligans Island 327 285600  32.0000  28.5600  28.5600 262628  28.5600  146.2400
70 g(l;cé Chalk Jayhawk g 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 20.0000
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KC
BS

Rank

[\

NoRENe S T N e S

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

KANSAS CITY
BARBEQUE

*SOCIETY %

Team Name
Winged Swine
Mad Mutt's BBQ
913 BBQ

Broken Bottle BBQ
Slaps BBQ
Fergolicious BBQ
Bushmaster BBQ
Smoke on Wheels
Smokeritaville
Fat & Dumb

HG BBQ
F.O.M.S.B.
Love2 Q

Sky Blue Thighs

Smoker Bandits

Stewey Magoos BBQ

Hawg Heaven
Power I BBQ

KC Smoke Dawgs
Hoggy Style BBQ
Dunn Up BBQ
Shell Rock Smokers
GEOSMOKERS

Mad Cow Angry Beaver

Brew N' Bar-B-Que
Jurassic Pork

Sugar n Spice BBQ

3 Blondes and a Bald
Smokin' Beaver BBQ

IHC BBQ

Bourbon Barrel Smokers

Short Horn

Kingdom Smoke

Smokey Mountain Boys

Table
526
849
981
981
650
977
661
526
977
724
661
650
315
849
661
327
849
981
311
724
311
646
646
849
642
661
650
327
849
981
642
646
449
449

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

Tally Sheets - Brisket

Judge 1
32.5600
36.0000
33.1428
35.4400
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
32.0000
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
33.7028
31.4172
33.7028
31.4172
36.0000
31.4172
34.8572

Judge 2 Judge3 Judged4 JudgeS5

36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
31.4172
36.0000
34.8572
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
31.4172
34.2972
30.2628
32.0000
32.0000
33.1428
30.8572
30.2628
33.1428
32.5600
32.0000
30.2628

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
31.4172
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
30.8456
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
35.4400
28.5600
33.7028
32.5600
31.4056
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
30.8456
33.1428
32.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
27.4172
32.5600
33.7028
32.0000
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
28.5600
28.5600
29.1200
33.1428
32.0000
35.4400
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7144
30.2972
31.4172
33.7028

35.4400
34.8572
32.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
31.4400
34.2972
35.4400
32.0000
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
32.0000
36.0000
30.2628
33.7028
33.7028
29.1200
29.1200

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Judge 6 Total

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
30.2628
33.7028
32.5600
31.4172
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
29.1428
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
29.7028
34.2972
33.7028
32.0000
32.5828
33.7028
32.5600
34.2972
33.7028
33.7028
30.2628
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600

179.4400
178.8572
177.1428
176.0000
175.4172
174.2744
174.2628
174.2628
173.7028
173.1200
173.1200
173.1084
171.9884
171.9772
171.9656
171.4172
170.2972
170.2628
169.6800
169.6800
169.1428
168.5600
168.5256
168.0000
167.9884
167.9656
167.4172
167.4056
166.2400
166.2284
165.6800
165.6684
163.9772
163.9428
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Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Kc . Grillers
s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - Brisket

B ARBEGUE Location: Shawnee, KS
*xSOCIETY %

Rank Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5S Judge 6 Total

35 Reservoir Hogs 642 325600 337028 325600  34.8572 302628  27.9772  163.9428
36 Four Men And A Pig 642 348572 27.9656 302628  29.1200  36.0000  32.0000  162.2400
37 Aww Schucks 315 325600 337028 314400 314400 314172 325600  161.7028
38 Overland Pig Committee 526 337028 29.1200 325600  33.1428 297028 325600  161.6684
39 SMF 327 325600  32.5600 337144  29.1200  30.8572 314172 161.1088
40 T's Smokin Pit 449 30.8572 314172 325600  33.7028 302628 325600  161.0972
41 Last Years Leftovers 724 325600  33.1544 32,0000 314172 314172 314172 160.5488
42 Almost Flamous 449 320000  32.0000  33.1428  29.7028  29.1200  33.7028  160.5484
43 Whiskey Pit 315 325600 360000 302628  29.1200  29.1200  32.5600  160.5028
44 Bubba's Pig-a-licious 311 30.8572  32.0000  32.0000  32.0000  32.0000  30.8572  158.8572
45 Grilligans Island 650 285600 302628  29.1200 342972  34.8572  29.1200  157.6572
46 Big Fork BBQ 646 33.1428  33.1428  28.0000  29.1428  29.1428 325828  157.1540
47 Three Compadres 311 320000  28.0000 342972 32.0000  29.1428  29.7028  157.1428
48 Pit Crew BBQ 977 262972 30.8572  34.8572 314172 28.0000  32.0000  157.1316
49 Smoking Joe's BarberQ 977 33.1428  32.5600  33.1428 285600  28.5600  29.7028  157.1084
50 Rib I's 661 320000  32.5600  30.2628  32.0000  30.2628  30.2628  157.0856
51 gﬁgggﬂe Pigey Got 46 29.1200 337028 29.7028  28.0000  32.5600  32.0000  157.0856
52 Danny Boy BBQ 526 20.1200 302628  27.9772 354400  29.1200  33.1428  157.0856
53 LEGENDARY BBQ 977 302972 30.8572 342972 32.0000  28.5600  28.5600  156.0116
54 Beer Belly BBQ 315 337028 28.0000 302856  29.1428  33.1428 297144 1559884
55 Passions of the Pit 650 20.1200 314172 27.9772 325600 314172 302628  154.7772
56 3%3 & Briquettes 449 29.1200  32.5600  31.4172  32.0000  25.6800  29.1200  154.2172
57 Velvet Swine 981 285600  32.5600  29.1200  29.1200  30.2972 314172  152.5144
58 Evening Wood 661 20.1200  29.1200 302628 325600 314172 29.1200  152.4800
59 gi%mred Ribs Social 37 33.1428  30.8572  29.7028  28.5600  28.0000  29.7028  151.9656
60 PharrMoore BBQ 311 314172 285600 314172 29.1200  28.5600 314172 151.9316
61 Charface 642 279772 297144 325600  29.1200  28.5600  30.8572  150.8116
62 Frontier Restoration 981 302628 314172 29.1200  29.1200  29.1200 302744  150.1944
63 Why Not Smoke 327 314172 279772 314172 29.1200  28.5600 285716  149.0860
64 Sloppy Seconds 315 325600  30.8572  29.7028  17.6916  29.1200 262744  148.5144
65 gg‘é‘ Chalk Jayhawk 5, 279772 291200  27.9772 325600  29.1200  29.1200  147.8972
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KC
BS

Rank
66
67
68
69
70
71

KANSAS CITY
BARBEQUE

*SOCIETY %

Team Name
Meat A' Swingin
Smokers Anonymous
This Is Nice
Yardhogs BBQ
Shawnee-Que-Crew

KC Rib Doctor

Table
724
646
977
642
724
311

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

Tally Sheets - Brisket

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 JudgeS Judge 6 Total

27.4172
28.5600
28.0000
22.2628
27.9772
29.1200

27.4172
29.1200
31.4172
29.1428
26.2628
27.9772

28.5600
28.5600
28.5600
29.7028
30.8572
29.1200

314172
28.5600
28.5600
28.5600
28.5600
29.1200

28.5600
31.4172
28.5600
29.7028
25.1200
25.6800

30.8572
28.5600
29.1200
26.8572
29.1200
26.8344

146.8116
146.2172
146.2172
143.9656
142.7772
142.1716
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Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Kc Grillers
s KANSAS CITY Tally Sheets - Sausage

B ARBEGUE Location: Shawnee, KS
*xSOCIETY %

Rank Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 JudgeS Judge6 Total

1 F.O.M.S.B. 646 36.0000 360000  36.0000 314056 360000  36.0000  180.0000
2 Last Years Leftovers 449 36.0000  34.8572 360000  36.0000 314172  36.0000  178.8572
3 ggcé‘ Chalk Jayhawk 5, 354400 354400 360000  36.0000  29.7028  33.7028  176.5828
4 Sky Blue Thighs 724 348572 360000 360000 337028 360000  32.5600  176.5600
5 Bubba's Pig-a-licious 977 33.1428 360000 325600 354400 354400  36.0000  176.0228
6 Smokin' Beaver BBQ 849 354400  34.8572 360000  34.8572 348572 325600 1760116
7 T's Smokin Pit 981 337028 337028 360000 348572 354400  34.8572  174.8572
8 Smokers Anonymous 311 33.7028 30.2628 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 174.2628
9 Four Men And A Pig 642 337028 360000 325600  36.0000  34.8800  32.0000  173.1428
10 Almost Flamous 661 325600 360000 337028 337028 360000  33.7028  173.1084
11 Love 2 Q 315 36.0000 314056 360000  29.1200 337028  36.0000  173.1084
12 E‘é‘;’f"y Mountain 650 325600 360000 302628  36.0000 354400 325600  172.5600
13 Kingdom Smoke 650 342972 360000  30.2628 337028 342972 337028  172.0000
14 Brew N' Bar-B-Que 661 325600  32.5600 360000  36.0000 337028  33.7028  171.9656
15 SMF 661 320000  32.5600  36.0000 360000 337028 325600  170.8228
16 Mad Mutt's BBQ 526 302628  36.0000  34.8572 360000  30.2628  33.7028  170.8228
17 This Is Nice 526 337028 337028 337028 337028 32.5600  36.0000  170.8112
18 Hoggy Style BBQ 849 314056 337028  36.0000 337028 337028  33.7028  170.8112
19 LEGENDARY BBQ 849 337028 342972 360000  32.5600 337028 314172 170.2628
20 gﬁ‘lﬁ:e Flippin 981 325600 354400 337028 354400 325600 325600  169.7028
21 Hawg Heaven 526 325600  32.5600  36.0000 337028  32.5600  34.8572  169.6800
2 Grilligans Island 724 325600  32.5600 360000  36.0000  32.5600  32.5600  169.6800
23 Smokeritaville 977 36.0000  32.5600 302628 325600  32.5600  36.0000  169.6800
24 Danny Boy BBQ 311 342972 337028 342972 348572 32.0000  32.0000  169.1544
25 Velvet Swine 724 325600  32.5600  34.8572  36.0000  32.5600  32.5600  168.5372
26 IHC BBQ 650 325600 325600 314172 360000  34.8572 325600  168.5372
27 Short Horn 981 348572  32.5600  36.0000 325600  28.5600  32.5600  168.5372
28 Shell Rock Smokers 646 337028 337028 32.5600 337028 342972 32.5600  167.9656
29 Big Fork BBQ 327 36.0000 314056 325600 325600  29.1428  34.8572  167.3828
30 Evening Wood 327 337028 33.1428 314056 297028  32.0000  36.0000 1662512
31 Ribs for Her Pleasure 977 325600 302628  32.5600 325600  36.0000  32.5600 1662400
32 Smoke on Wheels 642 348572 302628  32.0000 268228 360000  32.5600  165.6800
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KC
BS

Rank
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

40

41
42

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

KANSAS CITY

BARBEQUE
*SOCIETY %

Team Name

Mad Cow Angry
Beaver

Why Not Smoke

Bourbon Barrel
Smokers

KC Rib Doctor
Sugar n Spice BBQ
Sloppy Seconds
Jurassic Pork

Smoking Joe's
BarberQ

Dunn Up BBQ
HG BBQ

Table
449
661
849

646
315
315
724

311

327
642

Tally Sheets - Sausage

Judge 1
32.5600
29.1200
31.4056

35.4400
32.5600
33.1428
28.5600

29.1200

29.7028
31.4172

Judge 2

32.5600

29.1200

33.7028

33.1428
36.0000
31.4056
32.5600

29.1200

28.5600
32.5600

Judge 3
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600

32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
35.4400

32.5600

33.7028
29.1200

Judge 4 Judge 5

33.7028

36.0000

33.7028

30.2856
32.0000
29.1200
33.7028

32.5600

29.7028
29.1200

29.1200

33.1428

30.2628

32.0000
27.9656
30.2628
30.2628

29.1200

29.1428
28.5600

Judge 6
32.5600
30.2628
32.5600

29.7028
30.2628
32.5600
29.1200

32.5600

32.0000
31.4172

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Total

165.0856
164.5256
163.9312

163.4284
163.3828
162.2284
161.0856

155.9200

154.2512
153.6344

Page 2



KC
BS

Rank

[ B VS )

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2023

KANSAS CITY

BARBEQUE
*SOCIETY %

Team Name

Ultimate Flippin
Grillers

Mad Mutt's BBQ
Why Not Smoke
Hawg Heaven
F.O.M.S.B.

Overland Pig
Committee

RibI's

Smokin' Beaver BBQ
Shell Rock Smokers
Love2Q

Ribs for Her Pleasure

Rock Chalk Jayhawk
BBQ

Sugar n Spice BBQ
KC Rib Doctor
LEGENDARY BBQ
Four Men And A Pig
Jurassic Pork
Smokeritaville
Yardhogs BBQ

Velvet Swine

Table
191

191
184
184
191

191

184
184
136
136
191

437

437
437
437
184
437
136
136
136

Tally Sheets - Chef's Choice

Judge 1
36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000

36.0000

34.2972
33.1428
36.0000
32.5600
31.4172

36.0000

36.0000
35.4400
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028

Judge 2
36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000

33.7028

36.0000
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000

34.8572

36.0000
35.4400
32.5600
35.4400
35.4400
35.4400
32.5600
28.5600

Judge 3
32.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028

31.4056

33.1428
32.0000
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000

36.0000

33.7028
33.1428
33.7028
33.7028
30.8572
28.0000
29.1200
28.5600

Judge 4
36.0000

32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
33.1428

36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600

33.7028

30.2628
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
35.4400
29.1200
29.1200
29.1200

Judge 5
36.0000

36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000

36.0000

34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000

33.7028

36.0000
33.1428
36.0000
32.0000
30.8572
33.7028
34.8572
35.4400

Judge 6
36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000

36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572

32.5600

32.5600
35.4400
32.5600
36.0000
314172
33.7028
30.2972
30.2628

Contest Name: Shawnee Great
Grillers
Location: Shawnee, KS

Total
180.0000

180.0000
178.8572
177.7028
177.7028

177.7028

177.1544
176.5828
176.5600
176.5600
175.4172

174.2628

174.2628
173.1656
173.1200
171.4056
165.7144
165.6684
160.5372
157.0856
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